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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

26-401          0015 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13678] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-402          0018 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 5143] DEPOT ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-403          0038 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11763] HIGH ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-404          0050 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-405          0053 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12369] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-406          0055 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13356] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-407          0109 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2172] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-408          0110 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1499] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-409          0126 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 309] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-410          0207 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12740] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-411          0215 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 14340] WRENTHAM RD

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-412          0250 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

          Location:    [BEL 912] WETHERSFIELD NEIGHBORHOOD

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-413          0353 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1673] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-414          0353 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela
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  Location/Address:    [BEL 11525] HARPIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-415          0441 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12810] MECHANIC ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-66-IN

26-416          0552 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13746] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-417          0555 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2306] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-418          0623 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12746] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-419          0631 Medical Mutual Aid Given Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [WON] BARTLETT ST

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    TMC ZMR1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-67-IN

26-421          0759 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12802] NORTH MAIN ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS CAG1 JRL1 BK

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA KEA JEP

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-68-IN

26-422          0805 TRESPASS Police Service Rendered   

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 6104] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

        Refer To Summons:      26-12-AR

           Summons:    PEMBERTON, MATTHEW KEVIN       

           Address:    7 BROOKSIDE DR   UXBRIDGE, MA

               Age:    50

           Charges:    ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON

                       DISORDERLY CONDUCT

                       DISTURBING THE PEACE

26-423          0805 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12793] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-424          0834 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12740] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-425          0847 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-426          0918 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13678] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell
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26-427          0933 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    CENTER ST + GAIL DR

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-428          1015 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13746] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-429          1100 FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION Log Entry    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 406] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-431          1141 Fire Alarm Commercial Fire Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13] DEPOT ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG3-Pumper-Engine 3

         Fire Unit:    LAD1-Aerial-Ladder 1

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-69-IN

26-432          1150 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

          Location:    [BEL 912] WETHERSFIELD NEIGHBORHOOD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-433          1324 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 800] WRENTHAM RD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-434          1332 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12472] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    422  Detective Caitlin A Bolles

26-435          1355 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3876] RUTHELLEN RD

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS CAG1 JRL1 BK

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA KEA JEP

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-70-IN

26-437          1408 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    TAUNTON ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-438          1437 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11763] HIGH ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

26-439          1440 Medical Patient Refusal    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13415] RAY AVE

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS CAG1 JRL1 BK

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    TMC ZMR1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-71-IN

26-441          1601 MV STOP Warning    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13835] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-444          1627 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-445          1650 DISABLED MV Nothing Found    



 Bellingham Police Department Internet Log Page:   4
  Dispatch Log  From: 01/07/2026  Thru: 01/07/2026     0000 - 2359    Printed: 01/08/2026

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + FOX RUN RD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-446          1653 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13746] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-447          1719 TRAFFIC CONTROL Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD + CENTER ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-448          1750 Medical Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

  Location/Address:    BELLWOOD CIR

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS CAG1 JRL1 BK

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA KEA JEP

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

              Unit:    408  Patrol John J Melanson

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-72-IN

26-449          1924 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol John J Melanson

  Location/Address:    WRENTHAM RD + WRENTHAM ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol John J Melanson

26-450          1959 ANIMAL CONTROL / PROBLEM Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3568] OAK TER

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-451          2007 MISCELLANEOUS Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13783] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

              Unit:    408  Patrol John J Melanson

26-452          2044 MV ACCIDENT - P I Medical Transport    

        Primary Id:    Patrol John J Melanson

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD + WRENTHAM ST

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    TMC ZMR1

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    MAL1 DLK1 ZES1

              Unit:    408  Patrol John J Melanson

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

       Refer To Accident:      26-12-AC

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-73-IN

26-453          2058 DISTURBANCE Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

26-454          2202 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12086] LAKE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-455          2305 WELL BEING CHECK Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11587] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey


